ALTERNATION HISTORY RECORDS变更记录
Date
日期
Version
版本
Mark
标记
Page

-Switched-Mode Power Supplies
-Small Power Home Appliances
4.Part Number System
RFKN 02 43R J A 221 5A PA
Anti-Burst (4.5)
Tolerance (4.4)
Nominal Resistance (4.3)
Rated Wattage（4.2）
Standard Operating Temperature (4.6)
Type(4.1)
Max Working Current (4.7)
Package(4.8)
4.1 Product Type
Code RFKN
Type Wire wound thermal fuse resistors
Wire wound thermal fuse resistors RFKN Series
Issued-date: 2024-09-18 Name Ail len Electronic Technology
Revision A Page 2
STANDARD MANUAL
4.2 Rated Wattage:
Code 02 01
Rated Wattage 2W 1W
4.3 Nominal Resistance:
Code 1R5 43R 1K0
Resistance (Ω) 1.5 43 1K
Remark:Ω is its unit, which be in accordance with JIS-C6409 article 6 (EIARS- 196A) series.
Letter "43R" indicates resistance value 43Ω
4.4 Resistance tolerance:
Code J K
Tolerance Range ±5% ±10%
4.5 Anti-Burst
Code A
Anti-Burst Anti-burst
4.6 Standard Operating Temperature
Code 221
Operating Temperature 221℃
4.7 Max Working Current
4.8 Package
Code 5A
Max Working Current Max Working Current 5A
Code Packing
PA Radial type lead taping
T/B Ammo taping
T/R Reel taping
Bulk
Wire wound thermal fuse resistors RFKN Series
Issued-date: 2024-09-18 Name Ail len Electronic Technology
Revision A Page 3
STANDARD MANUAL
5.Dimension
6. Specification:
TYPE
ΦD ±0.5 L ±0.5 X ±1 B ±2 Φd ±0.1
Resistance
Value
Dielectric
Withstanding
VoltageRFKN
2W 6.0 10.5 12.0 26.0 0.60 0.1Ω~ 1000Ω 1000V
Item Parameter
Power Type (P) 2W